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LENOIR 
Luc 

018260I 

LALANNE 
Marcel 

018259H 

GRANGER 
Arsene 
130363 

DANGEAU ANGERVILLE

Remarques : 

DELACHAUME 
Carl 

126641V 
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CHALLENGE DU CENTREFinale ALLER 26/02/11

DANGEAU

RIVET 
Nicolas 
134965Z 

50 22

12 2.27

PALASSE 
Carl 
134967B 

50

7

35

1.42

LELARD 
Jean_Claude 
136718K 

58

9

40

1.45

SEGUT 
Philippe 
137775B 

23

3

34

0.67

GUILLEMIN 
Marc 
130358U 

17

3

42

0.404

TRAN-VAN 
Patrick 
137776C 

20

3

60

0.333

ANGERVILLE
93 22

17 4.22

MEUNIER 
Arnaud 

130363Z 

60 35
BALLON 

Xavier 
123393X 

12 1.71

40 40

5 1

40 34

9 1.17

20 42

3 0.476

20 60

2 0.333
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